
European Cadet Championships
Sunday, February 23, 2020 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KARAPETYAN ERIK ARM 12-07-2003
2 PAPOYAN GRIGOR ARM 22-08-2004
3 HUBNER Alexander AUT 174 19-05-2004
4 LEHNER Leon AUT 191 17-05-2003
5 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 89 13-11-2004
6 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 134 13-11-2004
7 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 115 18-06-2003
8 BUTENKA Uladzimir BLR 189 05-09-2003
9 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR 157 11-04-2003
10 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau BLR 325 10-03-2003
11 TSYBULIA Yauheni BLR 154 12-03-2003
12 LECHEV Viktor BUL 289 26-08-2004
13 MATEEV Matey BUL 247 30-07-2005
14 MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL 296 14-01-2003
15 LASIC Vigo CRO 215 05-11-2004
16 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 15 31-08-2003
17 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 217 06-10-2004
18 CIGANEK Jan CZE 476 18-02-2004
19 HROMADKA Petr CZE 379 10-09-2003
20 KOZAK Pavel CZE 256 15-07-2003
21 SLEZAK Martin CZE 568 19-04-2003
22 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 29 01-09-2004
23 KARLSEN Jonas DEN 22 13-03-2004
24 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 306 23-04-2003
25 GARCIA MUR Adria ESP 42 02-05-2003
26 GUMA Arnau ESP 147 03-04-2003
27 ZABALA Juan ESP 328 15-07-2003
28 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 7 23-09-2003
29 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 2 09-07-2004
30 LARDY Gautier FRA 36 06-02-2003
31 SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 49 27-10-2003
32 COOK Jaimie GBR 56 15-01-2005
33 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 12 25-02-2003
34 STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario GBR 61 21-12-2003
35 STRANGE Oliver GBR 48 08-08-2003
36 BOKERIA Nodar GEO 12-06-2003
37 ARNDT Justin GER 23 01-08-2003
38 BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon GER 91 05-06-2004
39 DOERFER Laurenz GER 30 28-08-2004
40 KAPPUS Bastian GER 17 13-09-2004
41 BALLOS Georgios GRE 224 16-01-2004
42 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 269 06-01-2003
43 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 260 24-04-2004
44 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 25 01-02-2003
45 BAGDANY Albert HUN 31 26-04-2005
46 HORVATH Soma HUN 45 05-09-2003
47 SZEMES Gergo HUN 1 11-02-2003
48 ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN 34 18-10-2003
49 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 243 26-05-2004
50 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 78 25-04-2003
51 GROSS Roy ISR 342 12-02-2004
52 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 235 17-10-2005
53 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 3 27-06-2003
54 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 20 27-09-2003
55 GIARDINELLI Gabriel ITA 77 02-10-2003
56 PROIETTI Marco ITA 88 09-01-2003
57 CECET Nikita MDA 648 01-01-2005
58 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 583 20-09-2004
59 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 698 11-09-2004
60 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 155 30-05-2006
61 NAWAR Suhayl NED 35 11-01-2004
62 WALET Koen NED 62 30-01-2004
63 WANYAMA Sam NED 43 21-02-2004
64 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 6 14-01-2003
65 KASKOW Piotr POL 38 12-07-2003
66 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj POL 51 02-01-2003
67 WOZNIAK Igor POL 84 04-04-2004
68 ALVES Duarte POR 19-07-2003
69 BOSSA Santiago POR 21-03-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 CALEJO Tiago POR 356 16-08-2003
71 PEDRO Antonio POR 406 01-04-2005
72 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 158 16-04-2003
73 ROSU Vlad ROU 72 15-07-2003
74 STOE Ionut ROU 173 20-04-2004
75 SURCEL Petru ROU 71 09-02-2003
76 ALOIAN Temyr RUS 82 20-01-2003
77 BULYGA Ivan RUS 74 05-03-2004
78 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 8 23-07-2003
79 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 9 16-07-2003
80 POPRASK mark SLO 489 09-01-2006
81 SALOBIR Arne SLO 12-10-2003
82 URBAS Jurij SLO 12-12-2004
83 BARSI Patrik SRB 183 24-01-2004
84 HRGOVIC Milos SRB 505 22-09-2003
85 NESIC Stefan SRB 419 31-05-2004
86 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 101 05-02-2004
87 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 14 08-05-2004
88 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 50 04-03-2004
89 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 28 05-11-2003
90 PIRK Akos SVK 133 24-11-2004
91 FAHLVIK Axel SWE 124 06-07-2004
92 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 136 23-05-2005
93 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 219 07-04-2003
94 VON POST Daniel SWE 317 29-06-2003
95 ALKIS Can TUR 87 16-08-2003
96 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 138 28-06-2004
97 SAHIN Deniz Emre TUR 203 10-04-2003
98 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 65 12-05-2003
99 HUMEN Pavlo UKR 137 16-06-2003
100 KOKOROVETS OLEH UKR 159 24-08-2003
101 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 46 20-11-2003
102 LISOVYI Bohdan UKR 95 31-08-2003



15 pools
3 pools of 6 and 12 pools of 7
77 (75.49% of 102) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SZEMES Gergo HUN 1
2 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 2
3 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 3
4 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 6
5 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 7
6 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 8
7 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 9
8 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 12
9 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 14
10 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 15
11 KAPPUS Bastian GER 17
12 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 20
13 KARLSEN Jonas DEN 22
14 ARNDT Justin GER 23
15 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 25
16 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 28
17 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 29
18 DOERFER Laurenz GER 30
19 BAGDANY Albert HUN 31
20 ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN 34
21 NAWAR Suhayl NED 35
22 LARDY Gautier FRA 36
23 KASKOW Piotr POL 38
24 GARCIA MUR Adria ESP 42
25 WANYAMA Sam NED 43
26 HORVATH Soma HUN 45
27 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 46
28 STRANGE Oliver GBR 48
29 SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 49
30 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 50
31 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj POL 51
32 COOK Jaimie GBR 56
33 STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario GBR 61
34 WALET Koen NED 62
35 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 65
36 SURCEL Petru ROU 71
37 ROSU Vlad ROU 72
38 BULYGA Ivan RUS 74
39 GIARDINELLI Gabriel ITA 77
40 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 78
41 ALOIAN Temyr RUS 82
42 WOZNIAK Igor POL 84
43 ALKIS Can TUR 87
44 PROIETTI Marco ITA 88
45 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 89
46 BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon GER 91
47 LISOVYI Bohdan UKR 95
48 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 101
49 LEONARD Alexandre BEL 115
50 FAHLVIK Axel SWE 124
51 PIRK Akos SVK 133
52 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 134
53 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 136
54 HUMEN Pavlo UKR 137
55 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 138
56 GUMA Arnau ESP 147
57 TSYBULIA Yauheni BLR 154
58 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 155
59 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR 157
60 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 158
61 KOKOROVETS OLEH UKR 159
62 STOE Ionut ROU 173
63 HUBNER Alexander AUT 174
64 BARSI Patrik SRB 183
65 BUTENKA Uladzimir BLR 189
66 LEHNER Leon AUT 191
67 SAHIN Deniz Emre TUR 203
68 LASIC Vigo CRO 215



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 217
70 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 219
71 BALLOS Georgios GRE 224
72 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 235
73 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 243
74 MATEEV Matey BUL 247
75 KOZAK Pavel CZE 256
76 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 260
77 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 269
78 LECHEV Viktor BUL 289
79 MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL 296
80 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 306
81 VON POST Daniel SWE 317
82 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau BLR 325
83 ZABALA Juan ESP 328
84 GROSS Roy ISR 342
85 CALEJO Tiago POR 356
86 HROMADKA Petr CZE 379
87 PEDRO Antonio POR 406
88 NESIC Stefan SRB 419
89 CIGANEK Jan CZE 476
90 POPRASK mark SLO 489
91 HRGOVIC Milos SRB 505
92 SLEZAK Martin CZE 568
93 GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 583
94 CECET Nikita MDA 648
95 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 698
96 URBAS Jurij SLO
97 SALOBIR Arne SLO
98 KARAPETYAN ERIK ARM
99 PAPOYAN GRIGOR ARM
100 BOSSA Santiago POR
101 BOKERIA Nodar GEO
102 ALVES Duarte POR
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj POL

SZEMES Gergo HUN

KOKOROVETS OLEH UKR

POPRASK mark SLO

HRGOVIC Milos SRB

PAVEL Gabriel ROU

SPICHIGER Adrien FRA

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

DUL Michal (POL)

COOK Jaimie GBR

CHAGNON Eliot FRA

STOE Ionut ROU

DIJKSTRA Michael NED

CIGANEK Jan CZE

GHERMAN Nikitas MDA

GYORGY Bendeguz SVK

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):
CELLER Pavol (SVK)
GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

NESIC Stefan SRB

KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR

STRANGE Oliver GBR

SLEZAK Martin CZE

HUBNER Alexander AUT

DI VEROLI Damiano ITA

WALET Koen NED



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario GBR

JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL

BARSI Patrik SRB

LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR

CECET Nikita MDA

TSYBULIA Yauheni BLR

PEDRO Antonio POR

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

VRBANC Tin (CRO)

ABDELJALIL Wael FRA

TUNCER Poyraz TUR

HROMADKA Petr CZE

POSTOVAN Alex MDA

BUTENKA Uladzimir BLR

HORVATH Soma HUN

GUMA Arnau ESP

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

WANYAMA Sam NED

LEHNER Leon AUT

URBAS Jurij SLO

CALEJO Tiago POR

SURCEL Petru ROU

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR

KOZLOV Zakhar RUS



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

SAHIN Deniz Emre TUR

GROSS Roy ISR

GARCIA MUR Adria ESP

ROSU Vlad ROU

SALOBIR Arne SLO

OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS

HUMEN Pavlo UKR

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):
EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

BULYGA Ivan RUS

ZABALA Juan ESP

KARAPETYAN ERIK ARM

KASKOW Piotr POL

FASTESSON Rufus SWE

LASIC Vigo CRO

RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

GEUDVERT Oscar BEL

LARDY Gautier FRA

GIARDINELLI Gabriel ITA

PROSOLI Lovro CRO

PAPOYAN GRIGOR ARM

FAZEKAS Arpad SVK

VON POST Daniel SWE



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):
DOANA Andreea (ROU)
PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

NAWAR Suhayl NED

NIKALAYUK Uladzislau BLR

LESKOVAC Janko CRO

MOGENSEN Viggo SWE

FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR

PIRK Akos SVK

BOSSA Santiago POR

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

FAHLVIK Axel SWE

KAPPUS Bastian GER

BALLOS Georgios GRE

ALOIAN Temyr RUS

ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN

DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP

BOKERIA Nodar GEO

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):
DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

ROKHKIND Eitan ISR

BAGDANY Albert HUN

WOZNIAK Igor POL

MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL

FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA

ALVES Duarte POR

LEONARD Alexandre BEL



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL

ALKIS Can TUR

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE

KARLSEN Jonas DEN

DOERFER Laurenz GER

ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

MATEEV Matey BUL

ARNDT Justin GER

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE

PROIETTI Marco ITA

LISOVYI Bohdan UKR

HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon GER

GENBRUGGE Sem BEL

TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE

LECHEV Viktor BUL

KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK

KOZAK Pavel CZE
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T COOK Jaimie GBR 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3T BULYGA Ivan RUS 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
5 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
6 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 5 0.83 28 6 +22 Advanced
8 BAGDANY Albert HUN 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
9 SZEMES Gergo HUN 5 0.83 27 10 +17 Advanced
10 LARDY Gautier FRA 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
11 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 5 0.83 25 10 +15 Advanced
12 KAPPUS Bastian GER 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
13 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
14 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
15 LASIC Vigo CRO 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
16 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
17 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
18 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
19 HUBNER Alexander AUT 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
20 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
21 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
22 PROIETTI Marco ITA 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
23 ALOIAN Temyr RUS 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
24 GARCIA MUR Adria ESP 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
25 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
26 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
27 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
28T GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
28T NAWAR Suhayl NED 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
28T FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
31T CHAGNON Eliot FRA 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
31T STRANGE Oliver GBR 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
33 STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario GBR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
34 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau BLR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
35T KOKOROVETS OLEH UKR 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
35T GUMA Arnau ESP 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
37 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
38 WOZNIAK Igor POL 4 0.67 20 14 +6 Advanced
39 ALVES Duarte POR 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
40 ROSU Vlad ROU 4 0.67 21 16 +5 Advanced
41 WALET Koen NED 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
42 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
43 HUMEN Pavlo UKR 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
44 LISOVYI Bohdan UKR 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
45 ALKIS Can TUR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
46 DOERFER Laurenz GER 3 0.60 19 15 +4 Advanced
47 ARNDT Justin GER 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
48 KARLSEN Jonas DEN 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
49 BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon GER 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
50 CALEJO Tiago POR 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
51 BUTENKA Uladzimir BLR 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
52 VON POST Daniel SWE 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
53 TSYBULIA Yauheni BLR 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
54 WANYAMA Sam NED 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
55 FAHLVIK Axel SWE 3 0.50 20 17 +3 Advanced
56 GIARDINELLI Gabriel ITA 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
57 PIRK Akos SVK 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
58 HORVATH Soma HUN 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
59 ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
60 SURCEL Petru ROU 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
61 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj POL 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
62 KASKOW Piotr POL 3 0.50 17 22 -5 Advanced
63 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
64 KOZAK Pavel CZE 2 0.40 13 18 -5 Advanced
65 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
66 SAHIN Deniz Emre TUR 2 0.33 20 21 -1 Advanced
67 LEHNER Leon AUT 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
68 STOE Ionut ROU 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
70 PEDRO Antonio POR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
71 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
72 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
73 KARAPETYAN ERIK ARM 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
74 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
75 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 2 0.33 15 28 -13 Advanced
76 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Advanced
77 LECHEV Viktor BUL 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Advanced
78 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 1 0.20 9 21 -12 Eliminated
79 MATEEV Matey BUL 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
80 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
81 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
82 GROSS Roy ISR 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
83 MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
84T BALLOS Georgios GRE 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
84T BARSI Patrik SRB 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
86 POPRASK mark SLO 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
87T ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
87T LEONARD Alexandre BEL 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
89T GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
89T CIGANEK Jan CZE 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
91T CECET Nikita MDA 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
91T SLEZAK Martin CZE 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
93 HRGOVIC Milos SRB 1 0.17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
94 ZABALA Juan ESP 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
95 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
96 NESIC Stefan SRB 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
97 BOSSA Santiago POR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
98T PAPOYAN GRIGOR ARM 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
98T BOKERIA Nodar GEO 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
100 HROMADKA Petr CZE 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
101T URBAS Jurij SLO 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
101T SALOBIR Arne SLO 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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European Cadet Championships
Sunday, February 23, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SZEMES Gergo HUN 11-02-2003
2 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 16-07-2003
3T KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 23-07-2003
3T BULYGA Ivan RUS 05-03-2004
5 SPICHIGER Adrien FRA 27-10-2003
6 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 27-09-2003
7 ALOIAN Temyr RUS 20-01-2003
8 LISOVYI Bohdan UKR 31-08-2003
9 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 14-01-2003
10 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 27-06-2003
11 BAGDANY Albert HUN 26-04-2005
12 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 01-09-2004
13 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 25-04-2003
14 ARNDT Justin GER 01-08-2003
15 KARLSEN Jonas DEN 13-03-2004
16 KASKOW Piotr POL 12-07-2003
17 LARDY Gautier FRA 06-02-2003
18 KAPPUS Bastian GER 13-09-2004
19 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 23-09-2003
20 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 04-03-2004
21 PROIETTI Marco ITA 09-01-2003
22 GARCIA MUR Adria ESP 02-05-2003
23 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 31-08-2003
24 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 12-05-2003
25 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 20-11-2003
26 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 13-11-2004
27T STRANGE Oliver GBR 08-08-2003
27T CHAGNON Eliot FRA 09-07-2004
29 KOKOROVETS OLEH UKR 24-08-2003
30 DOERFER Laurenz GER 28-08-2004
31 CALEJO Tiago POR 16-08-2003
32 SURCEL Petru ROU 09-02-2003
33 COOK Jaimie GBR 15-01-2005
34 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 13-11-2004
35 LASIC Vigo CRO 05-11-2004
36 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 28-06-2004
37 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis ESP 23-04-2003
38 HUBNER Alexander AUT 19-05-2004
39 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 06-01-2003
40 NAWAR Suhayl NED 11-01-2004
41 STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario GBR 21-12-2003
42 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau BLR 10-03-2003
43 GUMA Arnau ESP 03-04-2003
44 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 08-05-2004
45 WOZNIAK Igor POL 04-04-2004
46 ALVES Duarte POR 19-07-2003
47 ROSU Vlad ROU 15-07-2003
48 WALET Koen NED 30-01-2004
49 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 25-02-2003
50 HUMEN Pavlo UKR 16-06-2003
51 ALKIS Can TUR 16-08-2003
52 BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon GER 05-06-2004
53 BUTENKA Uladzimir BLR 05-09-2003
54 VON POST Daniel SWE 29-06-2003
55 TSYBULIA Yauheni BLR 12-03-2003
56 WANYAMA Sam NED 21-02-2004
57 FAHLVIK Axel SWE 06-07-2004
58 GIARDINELLI Gabriel ITA 02-10-2003
59 PIRK Akos SVK 24-11-2004
60 HORVATH Soma HUN 05-09-2003
61 ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN 18-10-2003
62 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj POL 02-01-2003
63 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 05-11-2003
64 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 01-02-2003
65 KOZAK Pavel CZE 15-07-2003
66 SAHIN Deniz Emre TUR 10-04-2003
67 LEHNER Leon AUT 17-05-2003
68 STOE Ionut ROU 20-04-2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 30-05-2006
70 PEDRO Antonio POR 01-04-2005
71 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR 11-04-2003
72 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 07-04-2003
73 KARAPETYAN ERIK ARM 12-07-2003
74 POSTOVAN Alex MDA 11-09-2004
75 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 06-10-2004
76 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 26-05-2004
77 LECHEV Viktor BUL 26-08-2004
78 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 05-02-2004
79 MATEEV Matey BUL 30-07-2005
80 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 23-05-2005
81 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 16-04-2003
82 GROSS Roy ISR 12-02-2004
83 MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL 14-01-2003
84T BALLOS Georgios GRE 16-01-2004
84T BARSI Patrik SRB 24-01-2004
86 POPRASK mark SLO 09-01-2006
87T LEONARD Alexandre BEL 18-06-2003
87T ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 17-10-2005
89T GHERMAN Nikitas MDA 20-09-2004
89T CIGANEK Jan CZE 18-02-2004
91T SLEZAK Martin CZE 19-04-2003
91T CECET Nikita MDA 01-01-2005
93 HRGOVIC Milos SRB 22-09-2003
94 ZABALA Juan ESP 15-07-2003
95 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 24-04-2004
96 NESIC Stefan SRB 31-05-2004
97 BOSSA Santiago POR 21-03-2003
98T BOKERIA Nodar GEO 12-06-2003
98T PAPOYAN GRIGOR ARM 22-08-2004
100 HROMADKA Petr CZE 10-09-2003
101T URBAS Jurij SLO 12-12-2004
101T SALOBIR Arne SLO 12-10-2003



European Cadet Championships
Sunday, February 23, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 00690513 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
ATTAR COHEN Adriana ARG B 00854381 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI B 00690814 Ref: 1
DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL B 00688248 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 00854384 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DUL Michal POL B 00741213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
EL BAKRY Medhat EGY B 00829121 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
FIDANOV Kristian BUL B 00000940 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 00690919 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B 00748161 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 00689697 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B 00689250 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO B 00828191 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1


